Se m i n a rS & P rese ntati o n S © : Pre-Registration is required to attend the seminar.

in English

Start
time

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:05

12:30

13:00

13:05

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:35

End
time

11:00

11:30

11:30

11:30

13:00

13:00

13:30

12:35

14:00

14:00

13:15

15:30

16:30

16:30

16:35

Stage

F202

F203

F204

F205+F206

F203

F204

F205+F206

Presentation Stage B

F201

F202

Presentation Stage C

F205+F206

F202

F203

Presentation Stage D

Type

Sponsor @

Organizer @

Organizer @

Organizer @

Luncheon ©

Luncheon ©

Organizer @

Exhibitor

Sponsor @

Sponsor @

Exhibitor

Organizer @

Sponsor @

Organizer @

Exhibitor

Pre-Registration

Company / Title

Elixirgen Scientific Japan

Challenges and Potential of mMRNA Medicines

How can Japanese startups raise funds from overseas
VCs?

Envisioning the Future of Regenerative Medicine:
Strategic Approaches and Sustainable Solutions

Lonza

PreciseRx (PrecisePK)

Domestic and international policies and trends related
to biomanufacturing

Beyond Next Ventures / Fortrea

Shonan Health Innovation Park (Shonan iPark)
*Language: Japanese & Korean

UTokyo Innovation Platform

Nippon Boehringer Ingelheim

The Al Revolution in Drug Discovery

The International Human Frontier Science Program
Organization

The dual-use biopharmaceutical manufacturing - What
is the key collaboration for domestic procurement?

JSTCOINEXT NCVCxLife Science Incubation Council /
Newshight Tech Angels / MedCity /Bioquebec

Y [CO2Zero MICE. powered by ITB Communication Design
This exhibition has received a “Green Power Certificate” and will be
Greenrower  N€ld USiNg renewable energy sources that do not emit CO2.




