Seminars & Presentations in English Oct. 11 fri.

1 : Pre-Registration is required to attend the seminar.





Start time	End time	Stage	Туре	Company / Title
10:00	11:00	F202	Sponsor ()	Elixirgen Scientific Japan
10:00	11:30	F203	Organizer ()	Challenges and Potential of mRNA Medicines
10:00	11:30	F204	Organizer (1	How can Japanese startups raise funds from overseas VCs?
10:00	11:30	F205+F206	Organizer (1	Envisioning the Future of Regenerative Medicine: Strategic Approaches and Sustainable Solutions
12:00	13:00	F203	Luncheon ()	Lonza
12:00	13:00	F204	Luncheon ()	PreciseRx (PrecisePK)
12:00	13:30	F205+F206	Organizer ()	Domestic and international policies and trends related to biomanufacturing
12:05	12:35	Presentation Stage B	Exhibitor	Beyond Next Ventures / Fortrea
12:30	14:00	F201	Sponsor ()	Shonan Health Innovation Park (Shonan iPark) *Language: Japanese & Korean
13:00	14:00	F202	Sponsor ()	UTokyo Innovation Platform
13:05	13:15	Presentation Stage C	Exhibitor	Nippon Boehringer Ingelheim
14:00	15:30	F205+F206	Organizer ()	The Al Revolution in Drug Discovery
14:30	16:30	F202	Sponsor ()	The International Human Frontier Science Program Organization
15:00	16:30	F203	Organizer (1)	The dual-use biopharmaceutical manufacturing - What is the key collaboration for domestic procurement?
15:35	16:35	Presentation Stage D	Exhibitor	JSTCOINEXT NCVC×Life Science Incubation Council / Newshight Tech Angels / MedCity /Bioquebec